LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

GRAND PRIX CEINTURES DE

COULEURS CADETTES & CADETS
16.11.2024

Epreuves

-40

DUFOUR Lauryne (31,0CC)

-44
(+30pts) LADJAL Sara (31, 0CC)

(+30pts) DE BOUARD Heloise (31, 0CC)
5 MOLINA Alycia (31, 0CC)

7 BLADANET Sarah (31, 0CC)

-48
REAU Lea (31,0CC)
5 @+20pts) MASSIOT Emeline (31, 0CC)
7 DUPUY Chiara (31, 0CC)
7 (+10ptsy MADEDDU Auriane (31, 0CC)

7 PULLES Manon (31,0CC)



c!; (+20 pts)

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

-52

HERMAND - HOTTIER Ludivine (31, 0CC)
COCO Ambre (31,0CC)

PIERRE Camille (31,0CC)
BOURASS Ichrak (31,0CC)
FALGUEIRAS Mathilde (31, 0CC)
AUTOUARD Agathe (31,0CC)
BENABDESSELAM Ines (31,0CC)
GAILLARD Lilas (31,0CC)

GARCIA Jade (31,0CC)

MARTY DESBORDES Iris (31, 0CC)
MULET-LABORDE Nelea (31, 0CC)
ROLLAND Louise (31, 0CC)

TRASFI Camille (31,0CC)

-57
VIDAL ROMERO Sara (31,0CC)

MATHOUA Ayana (31, 0CC)
BENAGROUBA Rym (31, 0CC)
AGUERO Estelle (31, 0CC)
ARNAUD Romane (31, 0CC)
BONNET Melo (31,0CC)
MORIN Melissa (31, 0CC)

VANLIERDE Chloe (31, 0CC)



-63
(+40pts) FANARA DE VECCHI Kelia (31, 0CC)

T (+20pts) GRAND Emma (31, 0CC)
7 MOUNY Anais (31,0CC)

NC (+24pts) BLANC Emeline (31, 0CC)

NC DEFREINE Kyliah (31, 0CC)

NC FRAYSSINET Lou (31, 0CC)

NC MARC Louise (31, 0CC)

NC MATHIEU Maelle (31, 0CC)

NC PARMENTIER Clemence (31,0CC)
NC PECAPERA PINTO Naya (31,0CC)

NC @10ptsy ROUGET FUMAGALLI Mathilde (31, OCC)

NC VEYRAC Maelys (31, 0CC)
-70
5 10pts) BAKRY Noemie (31,0CC)
5 (+30pts) SEVILLE Romane (31,0CC)
NC FAUSSET AVERSENQ Marie (31,0CC)
NC FINKELSTEIN Leane (31,0CC)
NC TEYSSEYRE OUEILLE Justine (31, 0OCC)
+70

(+24pts) PALACIOS Lena (31, 0CC)

W 17pt9) GILLET Gwenaelle (31,0CC)

5 VDOVENKO Anastasiia (31, 0CC)



NC

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BIDON Cloe (31,0CC)

FAIDUTTI PIGOURY Charlene (31,0CC)

-46
BETTAHAR Mohamed (31, OCC )

BEILVERT Jean (31, 0CC)

SOUKNI Wael (31,0CC)

BABIN BONAFOS Lyam (31, 0CC)
BOURASS Rayan (31, 0CC)

BRIQUET Matteo (31, 0CC)
LABADIE-JOUANY Clement (31,0CC)
MEFLAH BEKKOUCHE Nadir (31, 0CC)
TISSINIER Eliot (31,0CC)

YEKHLEF Youssef (31, 0CC)

MAURY Lucas (31, 0CC)
AJDID Nail (31,0CC)
BOU-ADDI Yacine (31, 0CC)
BOUSQUET Frederic (31, 0CC)
BOYER Matthieu (31, 0CC)
CHACON Ewen (31,0CC)
LEMILLE Hugo (31, 0CC)
NAVEL Paul (31,0CC)

PICARD Mael (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

ROZIERES Hugo (31,0CC)

SPRINGINSFELD Alexis (31, 0CC)

-55
PELLEGRINO llann (31, 0CC)
SEMENADISSE Quentin (31, 0OCC)

VALOBRA Axel (31,0CC)

DA MOTA Maxence (31,0CC)
ESPARBES Victor (31, 0CC)

HAXAIRE Emmanuel (31, 0OCC)
ARENAS RODRIGUEZ Evan (31, 0CC)
ARENAS RODRIGUEZ Maxence (31, OCC)
BERGES Tom (31, 0CC)

BERGES Ugo (31,0CC)

BERTHOMIEU Noah (31, 0CC)
CABASSUD Gabin (31,0CC)
CAILLER-ROLLAND Damien (31,0CC)
CHENINE Adam (31,0CC)
DOCTRINAL Arthur (31,0CC)
GAYRAUD Mateo (31, 0CC)

KIYMAZ Louis (31, 0CC)

LAMBERT Titouan (31, 0CC)

MERET Pierre (31,0CC)

MONZAC Charles (31,0CC)

PEGURIE Frederic (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+54 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

ROBERT Dorian (31, 0CC)

SHCHUR Danylo (31, 0CC)

DERAIL Dan (31,0CC)

SEBAGH Hasni (31,0CC)
DELAUX Arthur (31, 0CC)
ALCOUFFE Eliot (31,0CC)
ENNAOUI Adam (31, 0CC)
BUISSON Florent (31, 0CC)
COUTON Clement (31,0CC)
CURAN Terence (31,0CC)
DANDURAND Victor (31, 0CC)
DEPOUTRE Hugo (31,0CC)
DIAKITE Yoro (31, 0CC)

DUPRAT SUAUDEAU Mayeul (31, 0CC)
DUROU Etienne (31, 0CC)

FAURE Leandro (31,0CC)
FJORTOFT Gabriel (31,0CC)
GAZEL Guillaume (31, 0CC)
GINEBRE Louis (31,0CC)
GUINOISEAU Jules (31, 0CC)
KYRYLYSZYN Hippolyte (31,0CC)
LASSUS Amaury (31,0CC)

LAURENT-VARIN Arthur (31,0CC)



NC
NC
NC
NC (+10pts)
NC
NC
NC (+10pts)
NC
NC (+10pts)
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC (+10pts)

NC

(+37 pts)

C!? (+47 pts)
5 (+30pts)

NC (+20pts)

NC

NC

NC

LOUZOUN Luca (31,0CC)
MANSOURI ARNE Yanis (31, 0OCC)
MARCHIPONT Charlie (31, 0CC)
MARION Florian (31, 0CC)
MAZEAU Tristan (31, 0CC)
MIQUEL Nolan (31, 0CC)

MIXTUR Marley (31, 0CC)
PALAUQUI Enzo (31,0CC)
QUERTIER Yael (31,0CC)
ROLLAND Axel (31,0CC)

SIMON Ethan (31, 0CC)

SIMON Noe (31,0CC)

TAIBI Enzo (31,0CC)

VAILLANT Quentin (31,0CC)
WLODARCZYK PEIXOTO Gabriel (31,0CC)

YAOUANC Arthur (31, 0CC)

-66
CHOLLET Guillaume (31,0CC)

NICOLAS Adam (31, 0CC)

GEVORKIAN Samuel (31, 0CC)

AJDID Aymane (31,0CC)

BENHAMIDA Younes (31, 0CC)
BOURGOGNE HAMELIN Quentin (31, 0CC)

BRETIN Kristof (31,0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+10 pts)

CARRERE Enzo (31, 0CC)

DRAGOMIR Maxime (31, 0CC)
DUGOURD Milan (31, 0CC)

DUPIC Raphael (31, 0CC)

ERRADI Amar (31, 0CC)

FAVET Florent (31,0CC)

HAUSHALTER Stan (31, 0CC)

JACOB Gabriel (31,0CC)
KOYANGBANDA BEKALE Noah (31, 0CC)
LACASSAGNE Lilien (31,0CC)

LAYOUNI Ibrahim (31,0CC)

LE BIGOT Clement (31, 0CC)

LENCEL Matheo (31,0CC)

LODE Lucas (31,0CC)

MEDJEBEUR Ahmed Ismail (31, 0CC)
PACCAGNELLA BERGES Corentin (31, 0CC)
PERRIER Marius (31, OCC)

STEIS Logan (31, 0CC)

TONERIE Ewann (31, 0CC)

TOUZE LIVIGNAC Baptiste (31, 0CC)

-73

NASIBOV Nassimagomed (31, 0CC)
GABA Adam (31, 0CC)

MILHIET-BIESOLD Pierre (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BAS Antoine (31, 0CC)
BOROVIK Artiom (31, 0CC)
CLEMENT Yannick (31, 0CC)
CURAN Elyes (31, 0CC)
HIRIBARREN Mathieu (31, 0CC)
JEANDIDIER Gabriel (31, 0CC)
LAWSON DRACKEY Kylian (31, 0CC)
MARCEL Noe (31,0CC)
MARTINEAU Maxence (31, 0CC)
MIGNOT Arthur (31, 0CC)
MOSTEFA llyes (31,0CC)
RENARD Gaetan (31,0CC)
SCHMIT Jean (31,0CC)

SIROIT Tristan (31, 0CC)

SAMARAN Enzo (31,0CC)

SALLES MENJOU DIT PIERROU Bastien (31, 0CC)
SAMSON Lucas (31,0CC)

ARRAUD Maixent (31,0CC)

BEN TAARIT Heni (31,0CC)

BOAL Lucas (31,0CC)

BRUNEL Louison (31, 0CC)

CALMES Florent (31,0CC)

GARNIER Theo (31,0CC)



NC +10ptsy ROMON Leo Paul (31,0CC)

NDE Emmanuel (31,0CC)

+20pts) AMILIEN Sam (31, 0CC)

+90

+10pts) MALACHE Imrane (31,0CC)

S 4 ANGLADE Philippe (31,0CC)

4 VERTUEUX PICRODE Morgan (31, 0CC)
5 DEDIEU Anthony (31, 0CC)

7 GULIYEV Yunus (31, 0CC)

7 PAILHES Lucas (31, 0CC)



